
Data Acquisition Systems 

Recorders or Paper Charts 

Portable or Networked 

DSP/Channel 200ksps> 800ksps> 50msps

Analog, Bridge, RTD, IEPE, or Universal 

NetView Ch10 Software

Airborne Ethernet Switches 

IRIG Ch 10 & 7 1553 Recorders

Rackmount & Portable TMoIP Gateways

Complete Aircraft Mission Recorders

Antenna & RF Solutions

Electronic Steered Arrays

Weapons DL & Conformals

SIGINT, ELINT, & EW Systems

Tactical VSAT GBS Terminals

Radar Absorbing Materials

Airborne Telemetry & RF

Missile Encoders 

Encryption/Decryption

Tone-based & EFTS Flight Termination Rx

Telemetry Transmitters & Receivers 

Multimode - FM, SOQPSK & Multi-h CPM

Multi-band - L/S/C 

EVTM - Ethernet via Telemetry 

STC - Space Time Coding Systems 

Receiver Loggers & Analyzers

Hypersonic & Rocket Instrumentation

Autonomous Flight Termination Units

RCC-319 & RCC-324 Certified

Proven on Atlas V, Delta IV, SLS, Shuttle, ISS

94% Size Reduced AFTU-Mini

Time & Frequency Products

GPS, IRIG, NTP, PTP, SNTP, Oscillators

Time Distribution & Matrix Switching

Portable, Rugged, Network Time Servers 

Positioners & Cameras

Pan, Tilt, Zoom Systems

Motion Control & Surveillance

High Zoom Cameras, Visual & EO/IR 

Pointed Antennas & Mil-Rugged Tripods

Custom Mobile Rack Ready Trucks 

TM Vans to Full Command Centers

SUVs, Vans, Trucks & Trailers

ISO SCIF Shelters 

Situational Awareness Transponders

Detect & Avoid low-SWaP sensors

IFF Transponders

UAV Micro Transponders

 

Telemetry Tracking Antennas 

Bore Site Systems

QBeam Array Processor

L/S/C Fixed & Mobile Systems 
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Shock & Environmental Sensors

Handheld Form Factor

User Programmable Conditions & Rates

Micro Dataloggers & Sensors

P A N  &  T I L T
POSITIONERS AND CAMERA ENCLOSURES 



SAVE  AMERICA
    AeroGear                   ‘s Principals are 100%

American. We are proud to represent
companies that design, build, and test

American  made products, creating American
jobs, helping America grow stronger.

Aluminum & Composite

Custom Missile Cases 

Best SWaP, Mil-Spec 

Stackable 19” Rackmount Cases

Drone Detection & Defense Systems

Radars - Air Marine Security Surveillance

Aircraft Birdstrike Avoidance Radar

UAS Beyond Line of Sight (BLOS) 

Buy American
- Surveillance - 

- Reconnaissance -
Products & Systems 

Your Best Source for: 

Proudly supporting 
the Defense and 

Aerospace Markets 

619-852-5288
Jim.Falasco@AeroGear.us 

256-665-5075
Kyle.Little@AeroGear.us 

941-465-8952
Ritchie.Bufkin@AeroGear.us 

561-753-4327
Joel.Weber@AeroGear.us 

717-435-0530
Andy.Seidel@AeroGear.us 

301-848-1121
Tim.Gatton@AeroGear.us 
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Steve Visosky
719-229-7354

Steve.Visosky@AeroGear.us 

409-738-5225
Justin.Kirkwood@AeroGear.us 

Justin Kirkwood
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